1980 DOVER MIDDLE SCHOOL TRACK

7TH & 8TH GRADE BOYS & GIRLS

Tuesday, April 8
IVN (Boys only)
Away
4:30

Thursday, April 10
Riverview (B & G)
Home
4:30

Wednesday, April 16
Coshocton (B & G)
Home
4:30

Friday, April 18
Fairless (B & G)
Away
4:30

Monday, April 21
Cambridge (B & G)
Home
4:30

Wednesday, April 25
New Phila. (Boys only)
Away
4:30

Monday, April 28
Claymont (B & G)
Away
5:15

Thursday, May 1
Tri-Way Invitational
Away
2:00

Wednesday, May 7
New Phila (Girls only)
Away
4:30

Saturday, May 10
Fairless (B & G)
Away
10:00

Tuesday, May 13
Claymont Jr. High Inv. (B & G)


Thursday, May 15
New Phila. (B & G)
Home
4:30

